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CAROM Tuesday, January 13 9:00AM - 11:00AM Saddlebrook

QUOITS Wednesday, January 21 9:00AM - 10:50AM Saddlebrook

PLATFORM TENNIS Tuesday, February 3 9:00AM - 10:50AM Eisenhower

AIR GUN Wednesday, February 4 10:00AM - 11:30AM Soaring Eagle

FLAG FOOTBALL Wednesday, February 4 3:00PM - 5:20PM Everglades Multi-Purpose Field

HOCKEY Thursday, February 5 1:00PM - 1:50PM Everglades RC Track

CROQUET Friday, February 6 1:00PM - 3:00PM Rio Grande

SAND VOLLEYBALL Saturday, February 7 8:30AM - 9:30AM Olympia

BEAN BAG BASEBALL Saturday, February 7 1:00PM - 3:50PM Truman

TABLE SHUFFLEBOARD Monday, February 9 9:30AM - 11:20AM Eisenhower

TOUCH TENNIS Wednesday, February 11 12:00PM - 1:50PM Everglades

RC SAILING BOATS Friday, February 13 10:00AM - 11:30AM Everglades RC Pond

RC SPEED BOATS Saturday, February 14 9:00AM - 11:00AM Everglades RC Pond

RC CARS Saturday, February 14 11:00AM - 1:00PM Everglades RC Track

BEACH TENNIS Tuesday, February 17 9:30AM - 10:50AM Olympia

DISC GOLF Tuesday, February 17 10:00AM - 12:00PM Everglades Multi-Purpose Field

LAWN BOWLING Wednesday, February 18 9:00AM-11:50AM Rio Grande

TABLE TENNIS Friday, March 6 12:20PM - 1:20PM Lake Miona

KICKBALL Monday, March 9 3:30PM - 5:30PM Soaring Eagle

SOCCER Wednesday, March 11 8:30AM-10:20AM Olympia

ARCHERY Thursday, March 19 12:30PM - 2:20PM Paradise Archery Range

MASTER’S TENNIS Thursday, March 26 10:00AM - 12:00PM Olympia

FOR MORE INFORMATION:   RecreationDepartment@DistrictGov.org  |  352-674-1800  |  DistrictGov.org

Pre-registration NOT REQUIRED.
Drop by any of these open house events to discover something new from resident experts firsthand!

2026  Discover Something New!


